HTD—V1.0
            深圳市宏泰达科技有限公司
广东深圳市南山区南新路嘉南美地大厦A座 603
电话：0755-28008625    83860118    86212020
传真：0755-86212020 E-mail：htdtech@126.com
155M SFP Transceiver
Features:
z Hot-pluggable capability

传真：0755-86212020 E-mail：htdtech@126.com
Dimensions configuration：
Ordering Information：
Model Rate Optical source Receptacle Voltage Distance
T □□□ —□□ —□□ —□□ —□□(□)
155=155Mbs V8=850nm VCSEL SC=SC 3v=3.3v 550=550m
125=1.25Gbs E3=1310nm LED FC=FC 5v=5v 02=2Km
F3=1310nmFP LD ST=ST XX=3.3v/5v 20=20Km
F5=1550nmFP LD BS=SC Bi-Di  40=40Km
D3=1310nmDFB LD BL=LC SFP Bi-Di  60=60Km
D5=1550nmDFB LD GB=SC GBIC  80=80Km
T=Transceiver
 LC=SFP LC  100=100Km
For example：T125-F3-LC-3V-20
Package  Outline      Unit: [mm] inch